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PLAN HOLDER LIST 

Project Name: Henderson Fire Station No. 1 Bid Date: 3/11/25

Project #: 22037 Bid Time: 1:30pm Local Time

# COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME CSI DIVISION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO.

1 Midwest Contracting Jared Drennan DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR jdrennan@mwcontracting.com 812.471.7600

2 Empire Contractors, Inc. Tracy Chambers DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR bids@empire-contractors.com 812.424.3865

3 Rogers Group, Inc. David Jones DIVISION 400000 - OTHER david.jones@rogersgroupinc.com 270.881.2374

4 Garmong Construction Services John Thomas DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR jthomas@garmong.net 812.214.4698

5 Arc Construction Co. Inc. Jake Bessler DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR jbessler@arc-contruction.com 812.426.0481

6 Hazex Construction Corey Silveira DIVISION 300000 - SITE / EARTHWORK csilveira@hazex.com 774.265.4391

7 Danco Construction, Inc. Kaitlyn Thomas DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR kait@danco-const.com 812.479.7000
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PLAN HOLDER LIST 

Project Name: Henderson Fire Station No. 1 Bid Date: 3/11/25

Project #: 22037 Bid Time: 1:30pm Local Time

# COMPANY NAME CONTACT NAME CSI DIVISION EMAIL ADDRESS PHONE NO.

1 aci-construction Dan Wright DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM dwright@aci-construction.org 513.221.8020

2 bid clerk Cathleen Stanger DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM cstanger@bidclerk.com

3 bid ocean bid ocean DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM bids@napc.me

4 BX Indiana Nichole Cooper DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM ncooper@acp-mail.com 317.483.4171

5 bx kentucky Ashlan Briggs DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM abriggs@bxkentucky.com 502.459.9800

6 bx kentucky Mary Beth Hewett DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM mhewett@bxkentucky.com 502.459.9800

7 bx ohio BX info DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Info@bxohio.com

8 bx ohio Claire Khalid DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM CKhalid@bxohio.com

9 bx ohio Heather Szarka DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM HSzarka@bxohio.com

10 bx ohio Nicole Stewart DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM nstewart@bxohio.com 216.393.6300

11 bx ohio Kristin Niemeyer DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM KBorder@bxohio.com 937.278.5723 x201

12 bx ohio Allsion Daniels DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM adaniels@bxohio.com

13 bx ohio Theresa Chapek DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM TChapek@bxohio.com 216.393.6300 x223

14 Construct Connect Dan Behrendt DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM daniel.behrendt@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029

15 Construct Connect content DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM content@constructconnect.com

16 Construct Connect Kristy Osborn DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM kristy.osborn@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029 x8221

17 Construct Connect Megan Packard DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Megan.Packard@constructconnect.com 513.458.8631

18 Construct Connect Melissa Zieff DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Melissa.Zieff@ConstructConnect.com 312.267.1043

19 Construct Connect Ron Ross DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Ron.Ross@ConstructConnect.com 323.602.5079 x75376

20 Construct Connect Thierry De Windt DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM thierry.dewindt@constructconnect.com 800.364.2029

21 Construct Connect Joanna Bavilacqua DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Joanna.Bavilacqua@constructconnect.com 312.380.4773

22 Construct Connect Logan Hinton DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Logan.Hinton@constructconnect.com

23 Deltek Jacqueline Sessa DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM JacquelineSessa@deltek.com

24 ISQFT Morgan Stinson DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM projects@isqft.com 800.364.2059

25 McGraw Hill / Dodge Davina Jacobs DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM davina.jacobs@construction.com

26 McGraw Hill / Dodge Dodge Bidding DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM dodge.bidding@construction.com

27 McGraw Hill / Dodge Elaine Wilson DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Elaine.Wilson@construction.com 413.507.0211

28 McGraw Hill / Dodge Jodie Wills DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM jodie.wills@construction.com 812.948.0402

29 McGraw Hill / Dodge Marsha Martin DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM marsha.martin@construction.com

30 McGraw Hill / Dodge Michille Tenedero DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM Michelle.Tenedero@construction.com

31 Reed Business Jen Thorn DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM jen.thorn@reedbusiness.com

32 Dodge Data & Analytics Rose C. Pitogo DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM rose.pitogo@construction.com 413.930.4792

33 Dodge Construction Network Mark Concha DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM mark.concha@construction.com 413.893.3620
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DIVISION - NAME

DIVISION 010000 - GENERAL CONTRACTOR

DIVISION 011000 - CONSTRUCTION MANAGER

DIVISION 012000 - CONSULTANT

DIVISION 013000 - CLIENT

DIVISION 014000 - PLAN ROOM

DIVISION 020000 - DEMOLITION

DIVISION 030000 - CONCRETE

DIVISION 040000 - MASONRY

DIVISION 050000 - METALS

DIVISION 060000 - WOOD, PLASTICS, AND COMPOSITES

DIVISION 070000 - THERMAL AND MOISTURE PROTECTION

DIVISION 080000 - OPENINGS

DIVISION 090000 - FINISHES            

DIVISION 100000 - SPECIALTIES

DIVISION 110000 - EQUIPMENT

DIVISION 120000 - FURNISHINGS

DIVISION 130000 - SPECIAL CONSTRUCTION

DIVISION 140000 - CONVEYING EQUIPMENT

DIVISION 210000 - FIRE SUPPRESSION

DIVISION 220000 - PLUMBING

DIVISION 230000 - HEATING VENTILATING AND AIR CONDITIONING

DIVISION 260000 - ELECTRICAL

DIVISION 270000 - COMMUNICATIONS

DIVISION 280000 - ELECTRONIC SAFETY AND SECURITY

DIVISION 300000 - SITE / EARTHWORK

DIVISION 400000 - OTHER


